Getting To Places From Village Hotel Changi Is Now A Breeze!

Complimentary Two-way Airport Shuttle Service

by Village Hotel Changi

From 6.00am to 11.00pm daily (60-minute interval)

Airport Transfer Services by
Singapore Changi Airport
Daily

By Skytrain

(Transfers between Terminals 1, 2 and 3)

6.00am 6.30am 7.00am 5.00am to 2.30am (4-minute interval)
7.00am 7.30am 8.00am

8.00am 8.30am 9.00am By Shuttle Bus

9.00am 9-30am 10.00am (Transfers between Terminals 2 and 4)
10.00am 10.30am 11.00am

11.00am 11.30am 12.00pm Public Area

12.00pm 12.30pm 1.00pm e 7.00am to 10.29am (10-minute interval)
1.00pm 1.30pm 2.00pm e 10.30am to 6.59am (20-minute interval)
2.00pm 2.30pm 3.00pm

3.00pm 3.30pm 4.00pm Pick-up / Drop-off Location:

4.00pm 4.30pm 5.00pm e Terminal 2: Arrival Hall Door 1

5.00pm 5.30pm 6.00pm e Terminal 4: Arrival Hall (Opposite Clinic)
6.00pm 6.30pm 7.00pm Transit Area

7.00pm 7.30pm 8.00pm e 24-hour (24-minute interval)

8.00pm 8.30pm 9.00pm

9.00pm 9.30pm 10.00pm Pick-up/Drop off Location:

10.00pm 10.30pm 11.00pm e Terminal 2: Gate 51

11.00pm 11.30pm 12.00am e Terminal 4: Transfer Lounge

Complimentary shuttle service is available for hotel guests only.

Seats are subject to availability on a first-come-first-serve basis. Priority will be given to guests with
departing flights. Please register at the hotel’s Front Desk or Ground Transport Desk located within the
Arrival Hall of the respective terminal at Changi Airport.

Guests are advised to be present at respective pick up-points at least 10 minutes prior to the departure

timing:
e Village Hotel Changi driveway

e Coach bay (level one) at Changi Airport Terminal 2

Timings are estimated, and subject to changes and traffic conditions at time of travelling.

Terminals 1, 2 and 3 are connected by a complimentary Skytrain service. Guests who are departing from or
arriving at Terminal 4 may use the complimentary shuttle service in both the public and transit areas to

transfer between Terminals 2 and 4.

LIVE LIKE
A LOCAL

n StayVillage #villageinsg @ www.VillageHotels.asia/Changi " Vl”(]

HOTEL CHANGI




